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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok do 90 cm - Cena obce RUŽINÁ
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Ružiná, 13.7.2008

47
NICOLKA 06443

00147 Prešov SJA1
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174904

SVK TK
  0   0  34,74Ján DOLNÝ

 

36
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436408

J6 CZE TK
  0   0  34,82Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

40
BERTA 05783

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215711

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  35,27Radka ČERNÁ

 

14
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS4
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152106

Kríženec
  0   0  35,62Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

71
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi5
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71711

SVK TK
  0   0  35,81Ján VÁRADI

 

59
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  36,1Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

25
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749905

Oldenburger
  0   0  42,21Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

23
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319304

SVK TK
  0   4  32,77Adrián KRAK

 

64
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  33,47Tünde ŠÓŠOVÁ

 

7
CARTOUCHE D`OR 05858

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ10
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barbara 53/56905

SVK TK
  0   4  33,71Adrián KRAK

 

22
TIVOLI II 06440

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Carpaccio 210026291
Annchen 21007928606

Holsteiner
  0   4  34,24Adrián KRAK

 

48
CORA 5 06444

03964 Prešov SJA12
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023504

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  36,65Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

44
TURBÍNKA 06455

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour s.r.o.

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931707

SVK TK
  0   4  38,87Štefan BAJČÍK

 

39
RIA 06143

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi14
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Renata II 154804

Y0 SVK TK
  0   4  38,91Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

65
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  0   4  40,55Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

10
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO16
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59704

SVK TK
  0   4  46,25Štefan ORAVEC

 

57
S.OLIVER 06155

01325 Košice Agrospol17
Jaroslav Valenta

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Rebeka 53804

SVK TK
  0  12  44,87Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

69
ŽOFKA 06414

04434 Ratka Ekofarma18
Vladimír Murín

Pluto X 3457
Lena S-59512

D4 Kríženec
  0  16  42,87Adriana PETRÍKOVÁ

 

9
NORMEN 05263

04391 Kováčovce JO19
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

SVK TK (PA 42)
  0  56  96,07Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

63
CORTES 2 06229

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam20
Neznámy
Neznáma12

J5 Kríženec
  0  vyl.Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

66
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24808

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  4  41,6Tomáš VÁRADY

 

61
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  4  43,49Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

43
TOSCANA 06145

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi23
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334305

SVK TK
  4  46,25Štefan BAJČÍK

 

54
FÓR 06382

01200 Košice Agrospol24
Michaela Valentová

Čardáš 3433 s.v.
Flying Star I-4 43306

SVK TK
  4  49,99Jaroslav VALENTA

 

75
BARÓN 14 06352

02830 Košice Simona25
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344404

Y9 SVK TK
  4  50,54Simona BUGOŠOVÁ

 

15
PYREA 02718

03910 Trebostovo JS26
Polet s.r.o.

Topas 3 2453
Kosa JM 389617

D2 /CZE/
  5  58,29Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

1
SCAMPOLO 42 / SENDY 06449

00198 Lócz Carpathia EC27
Július Šimon

Scampolo 1
Robinson 24 57306

SVK TK
  6  59,24Robert HALÁSZ

 

8
ASCOT AMADEUS 03469

03782 Zvolen Isokman28
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Ascot 440 s.v.
Koh-i-nor 94 36913

D4 Nový Tekov P 2486
  8  45,92Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

51
JAŠO 06218

03559 Veľká n/Ipľom Pegas29
MBL s.r.o.

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)04

Y1 SVK TK
  8  51,39Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

68
QUINTUS 2 06413

03779 Ratka Ekofarma30
Vladimír Murín

Przedswit XXIV 4528
Sissi 343404

SVK TK
 10  60,79Veronika BAGOÓVÁ

 

74
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

01976 Číž JO Cason31
František Máté

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64004

SVK TK
 12  41,5Marian KUREK

 

16
LEONARDO 4 06042

03437 Trebostovo JS32
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153505

SVK TK
 16  45,45Vladimír PAVLOVIČ

 

29
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ33
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56906

J6 SVK TK
 25  73,46Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 



58
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam34
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský šport. kôň
 vyl.Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

46
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena firmy COSTROU  + Mladá Amazonka
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
10000 SKK

Ružiná, 13.7.2008

72
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi1
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
  0   0  36,74Ján VÁRADI

3000 SKK

41
LONGIE-T 06456

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour s.r.o.

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx11

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  43,71Radka ČERNÁ

2400 SKK

71
HILLARY 06439

00682 Tornaľa Váradi3
Janka Varadiová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Hela VS 71711

SVK TK
  0   0  45,67Ján VÁRADI

1800 SKK

61
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  0   4  41,54Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

1200 SKK

31
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  43,99Martina PAUČOVÁ

800 SKK

44
TURBÍNKA 06455

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour s.r.o.

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931707

SVK TK
  0   4  49,71Štefan BAJČÍK

400 SKK

30
DAYNA 05427

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Jozef Húšťava

Dayton 3574
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)08

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  48,45Veronika HRANICKÁ

400 SKK

36
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436408

J6 CZE TK
  0  10  57,53Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

63
CORTES 2 06229

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Neznámy
Neznáma12

J5 Kríženec
  0  12  44,8Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

7
CARTOUCHE D`OR 05858

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ10
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barbara 53/56905

SVK TK
  0  14  57,17Adrián KRAK

 

58
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský šport. kôň
  0  52  85,39Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

48
CORA 5 06444

03964 Prešov SJA12
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023504

J7 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

59
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

53
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO14
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0  vzdalImrich JERIGA

 

66
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24808

D4 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  4  50,2Tomáš VÁRADY

 

6
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.16
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
  4  51,32Daniel KOLLÁR

 

14
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS17
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152106

Kríženec
  4  51,62Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

32
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport18
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  4  53,42Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

74
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

01976 Číž JO Cason19
František Máté

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64004

SVK TK
  4  53,52Marian KUREK

 

62
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam20
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   4  53,65Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

40
BERTA 05783

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi21
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215711

J5 SVK TK
  4  53,95Radka ČERNÁ

 

47
NICOLKA 06443

00147 Prešov SJA22
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174904

SVK TK
  4  54Ján DOLNÝ

 

33
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport23
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  4  54,42Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

77
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL24
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla07

SVK TK
  4  54,48Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

12
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO25
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4405

SVK TK
  4  55,31Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

75
BARÓN 14 06352

02830 Košice Simona26
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344404

Y9 SVK TK
  4  56,04Simona BUGOŠOVÁ

 

4
PAPS D´ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC27
JUDr. Švantner Michal

Val de Francais
Campala de Malay05

Y1 Selle Francais
  4  56,72Yanina HARANINA

 

43
TOSCANA 06145

01516 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334305

SVK TK
  4  60,51Štefan BAJČÍK

 

27
LEON 04624

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ29
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

J5 SVK TK
  4  61,12Diana ALMASKÁ

 

20
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát30
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  4  65,16Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

26
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ31
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
  5  70,05Diana ALMASKÁ

 

10
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO32
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59704

SVK TK
  6  74,75Štefan ORAVEC

 

22
TIVOLI II 06440

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ33
Carpaccio 210026291
Annchen 21007928606

Holsteiner
  7  75,67Adrián KRAK

 



23
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ34
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319304

SVK TK
  7  78,32Adrián KRAK

 

24
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ35
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35112

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  7  78,94Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

64
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam36
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  8  53Tünde ŠÓŠOVÁ

 

34
SKYLA 05436

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj37
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020909

SVK TK
  8  57,24Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

2
ÉJFÉL 05516

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC38
Carpathia Equus s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Y1 Chovateľ neznámy
  8  58,53Yanina HARANINA

 

54
FÓR 06382

01200 Košice Agrospol39
Michaela Valentová

Čardáš 3433 s.v.
Flying Star I-4 43306

SVK TK
 10  73,11Jaroslav VALENTA

 

1
SCAMPOLO 42 / SENDY 06449

00198 Lócz Carpathia EC40
Július Šimon

Scampolo 1
Robinson 24 57306

SVK TK
 12  57,87Robert HALÁSZ

 

55
FOR PASSION 05906

01200 Košice Agrospol41
Jaroslav Valenta

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156405

SVK TK
 17  69,44Jaroslav VALENTA

 

69
ŽOFKA 06414

04434 Ratka Ekofarma42
Vladimír Murín

Pluto X 3457
Lena S-59512

D4 Kríženec
 18  82,48Adriana PETRÍKOVÁ

 

57
S.OLIVER 06155

01325 Košice Agrospol43
Jaroslav Valenta

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Rebeka 53804

SVK TK
 19  77,37Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

76
SANDOKAN 04452

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL44
Barnabáš Szakall

Litero 3454 s.v.
Sonáta VS 56010

ÚECHK 1906/02 337.98
 22  97,24Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

39
RIA 06143

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi45
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Renata II 154804

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

68
QUINTUS 2 06413

03779 Ratka Ekofarma45
Vladimír Murín

Przedswit XXIV 4528
Sissi 343404

SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika BAGOÓVÁ

 

46
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub45
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

9
NORMEN 05263

04391 Kováčovce JO45
Florián Jančo

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

SVK TK (PA 42)
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

19
HILVER 06093

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát45
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

For 3371
Libra S-96913

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 14.7.2008 22:36:21 2Str:



RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Voľba dráhy - Cena rekrea čného zariad. - MLADOS Ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 271
30000 SKK

Ružiná, 13.7.2008

21
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ1
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
 51,14Adrián KRAK

10000 SKK

38
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388513

J6 CZE TK
 57,46Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

7500 SKK

60
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
 57,8Lucia KOSKOVÁ

5500 SKK

35
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
 61,41Marek FILINSKÝ

3500 SKK

12
LA TEN 05998

02214 Kováčovce JO5
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4405

SVK TK
 61,43Danica PREPELICOVÁ

2300 SKK

56
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol6
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta12

SVK TK
 61,82Andrea VALENTOVÁ

1200 SKK

6
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.7
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
 62,36Daniel KOLLÁR

 

62
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5  64,58Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

45
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J9
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243512

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 64,59Ján LAUČEK

 

37
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
 68,84Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

11
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO11
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 405

SVK TK
 69,31Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

42
YOGI 04063

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome11

J5 SVK TK
 71Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

72
BÜNÖS 03348

00682 Tornaľa Váradi13
Ing.Ján Váradi

Eros 3206
Katinka S 90214

V.Šariš P 100/94
 77,16Ján VÁRADI

 

50
MARION 05086

00477 Ondrašová JuR14
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91908

SVK TK
 78,77Romana KUNOVÁ

 

4
PAPS D´ARTEMARE 05805

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC15
JUDr. Švantner Michal

Val de Francais
Campala de Malay05

Y1 Selle Francais
 79,68Yanina HARANINA

 

73
DANE 04926

01976 Číž JO Cason16
Ing.Július Šimon

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41008

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
 80,5Marian KUREK

 

3
MINSK 05514

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC17
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes08

Y1 FRA
 81,86Yanina HARANINA

 

49
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR18
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47612

/CZE/ 225129396
 82,84Romana KUNOVÁ

 

55
FOR PASSION 05906

01200 Košice Agrospol19
Jaroslav Valenta

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156405

SVK TK
 87,74Jaroslav VALENTA

 

77
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL20
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla07

SVK TK
103,53Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

24
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35112

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
105,2Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

76
SANDOKAN 04452

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL22
Barnabáš Szakall

Litero 3454 s.v.
Sonáta VS 56010

ÚECHK 1906/02 337.98
 vyl.Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

34
SKYLA 05436

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj22
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020909

SVK TK
 vyl.Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

41
LONGIE-T 06456

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi22
Algatour s.r.o.

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx11

J5 CZE TK
 vyl.Radka ČERNÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena Novohradu + Amazonka
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
15000 SKK

Ružiná, 13.7.2008

38
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388513

J6 CZE TK
  0  64,63Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

4300 SKK

35
KAMOR 03863

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj2
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74512

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  4  61,03Marek FILINSKÝ

3500 SKK

45
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J3
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243512

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  64,63Ján LAUČEK

2800 SKK

37
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
  4  65,1Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

2000 SKK

60
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  65,78Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1400 SKK

73
DANE 04926

01976 Číž JO Cason6
Ing.Július Šimon

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41008

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
  4  66,92Marian KUREK

500 SKK

31
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  4  68,1Martina PAUČOVÁ

500 SKK

42
YOGI 04063

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome11

J5 SVK TK
  4  69,22Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

11
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Kováčovce JO9
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 405

SVK TK
  4  70,1Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

5
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0024 Lócz Carpathia EC10
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page08

Y1 FRA
  4  70,16Yanina HARANINA

 

21
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
  4  71,47Adrián KRAK

 

56
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol12
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta12

SVK TK
  8  75,77Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

49
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR13
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47612

/CZE/ 225129396
 16  71,31Romana KUNOVÁ

 

50
MARION 05086

00477 Ondrašová JuR14
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91908

SVK TK
 26  90,08Romana KUNOVÁ

 

32
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport15
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
 vyl.Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  HOBBY CUP
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Ružiná, 13.7.2008

53
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO1
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0   0  31,73Imrich JERIGA

 

20
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát2
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  34,36Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

65
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  0   0  41,24Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

27
LEON 04624

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ4
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

J5 SVK TK
  4  46,29Diana ALMASKÁ

 

30
DAYNA 05427

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ5
Jozef Húšťava

Dayton 3574
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)08

J7 SVK TK
  4  47,32Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

26
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ6
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
  9  58,92Diana ALMASKÁ

 

28
REMUS 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90808

J6 SVK TK
 15  63,56Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

19
HILVER 06093

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát8
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

For 3371
Libra S-96913

J5 SVK TK
 16  76,21Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

25
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749905

Oldenburger
 vyl.Bibiana KUPCOVÁ
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RUŽINSKÁ PODKOVA

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Mladá Amazonka
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Ružiná, 13.7.2008

41
LONGIE-T 06456

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour s.r.o.

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx11

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  43,71Radka ČERNÁ

 

61
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  0   4  41,54Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

31
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027308

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  43,99Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

36
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436408

J6 CZE TK
  0  10  57,53Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

63
CORTES 2 06229

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Neznámy
Neznáma12

J5 Kríženec
  0  12  44,8Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

58
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki12

J5 Maďarský šport. kôň
  0  52  85,39Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

62
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   4  53,65Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

40
BERTA 05783

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215711

J5 SVK TK
  4  53,95Radka ČERNÁ

 

27
LEON 04624

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57110

J5 SVK TK
  4  61,12Diana ALMASKÁ

 

20
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát10
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  4  65,16Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

26
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
  5  70,05Diana ALMASKÁ

 

64
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  8  53Tünde ŠÓŠOVÁ

 

69
ŽOFKA 06414

04434 Ratka Ekofarma13
Vladimír Murín

Pluto X 3457
Lena S-59512

D4 Kríženec
 18  82,48Adriana PETRÍKOVÁ

 

46
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 405

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

19
HILVER 06093

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát14
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

For 3371
Libra S-96913

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ
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